1 of 5
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® Classic GU10 Spot Light
Datasheet
Colors:
No bulb
included
Elevate your lighting experience with our Adjustable GU10 Spot Light, part of our Classic Series. Designed to provide

m
5 of 5
Ordering codes
Fixture
Short Text Type Shape Lamp base Color Item code EAN-13
LP SP SG RND GU10 SF BL Single Round GU10 Black GL23100149055 4897135731000
LP SP SG RND GU10 SF WH Single Round GU10 White GL23100149155 4897135731017
LP SP SG RND GU10 SF SN Single Round GU10 Satin Nickel GL23100149255 4897135731024
LP SP TW ROD GU10 SF BL Twin Rod Rod GU10 Black GL23100149355 4897135731031
LP SP TW ROD GU10 SF WH Twin Rod Rod GU10 White GL23100149455 4897135731048
LP SP TW ROD GU10 SF SN Twin Rod Rod GU10 Satin Nickel GL23100149555 4897135731055
LP SP TP RND GU10 SF BL Triple Round GU10 Black GL23100149655 4897135731062
LP SP TP RND GU10 SF WH Triple Round GU10 White GL23100149755 4897135731079
LP SP TP RND GU10 SF SN Triple Round GU10 Satin Nickel GL23100149855 4897135731086
LP SP TP ROD GU10 SF BL Triple Rod Rod GU10 Black GL23100149955 4897135731093
LP SP TP ROD GU10 SF WH Triple Rod Rod GU10 White GL23100150055 4897135731109
LP SP TP ROD GU10 SF SN Triple Rod Rod GU10 Satin Nickel GL23100150155 4897135731116
LP SP QU ROD GU10 SF BL Quad Rod Rod GU10 Black GL23100150255 4897135731123
LP SP QU RND GU10 SF WH Quad Rod Rod GU10 White GL23100150355 4897135731130
LP SP QU RND GU10 SF SN Quad Rod Rod GU10 Satin Nickel GL23100150455 4897135731147
M E M B E R  O F  P R O S P E R I T Y  G R O U P
LUXPOINT® Classic GU10 Spot Light